
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHICAGOLAND	FOOD	SOVEREIGNTY	COALITION	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $223,360.30
2024-12-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/25	TO	12/1 txn_d7HraXB -$143.59 $223,216.71
2024-12-04 Donation	from	QUINN	BORSUK txn_d7Hrany $500.00 $223,716.71
2024-12-06 ACH	TO	URBAN	CANOPY txn_brHXvy5 -$3,300.00 $220,416.71
2024-12-06 ACH	TO	URBAN	CANOPY txn_zVH2aLx -$800.00 $219,616.71
2024-12-07 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_NQHEXa7 -$160.00 $219,456.71
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_d7HrgrJ -$38.41 $219,418.30
2024-12-09 Gas	for	white	truck txn_EyHYvop -$75.00 $219,343.30
2024-12-10 Donation	from	JILL	DUFFY txn_R2Hakq0 $10.00 $219,353.30
2024-12-12 Donation	from	HEATHER	PRIDE txn_AWHm9G9 $50.00 $219,403.30
2024-12-12 Donation	from	KATE	DICKSON txn_brHXmZV $20.00 $219,423.30
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_5wHVROR $3,500.00 $222,923.30
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_ZeH8qON -$250.60 $222,672.70
2024-12-17 Donation	from	STEPH	BAN txn_lZHPvYY $50.00 $222,722.70
2024-12-20 SHELL/SHELL txn_V0HZpNy -$74.60 $222,648.10
2024-12-21 SPEEDWAY	08309	2303	S	WES txn_kWH6G8v -$41.95 $222,606.15
2024-12-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/16	TO	12/22 txn_MNHebnb -$3.50 $222,602.65
2024-12-27 Donation	from	KATIE	MULLAN txn_xQH4gE8 $25.00 $222,627.65
2024-12-30 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/23	TO	12/29 txn_QmHzBQM -$1.75 $222,625.90

WITHDRAWN:	$4,889.40.	DEPOSITED:	$4,155.00. $222,625.90

Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


